1950111	1 1 -12	2 K NBY LIKE
INS. CASE OWNER	CC 6/AIG1901 517	7 / 6 110 79 IDAC
2010	ASSIGNMENT	L / Mol. on
Surveyor	Clareth. DOF 18 8 10	- Date / Time :
	()	Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU		027 400 407454
Insured Vehicle N	6	airt No.
Name of Insured	toh shin tal	dicy No.
Insured Tel No.	: HP: M:	ake / Model :
Excess Sec II :SS	32/0/16	ace of Accident:
ls driver the owne		
If NO. Driver Na	The state of the s	GIA REPORT: (E) NO : TP GIA REPORT: (ES) NO
Driver Tel		sured Liability: % Final ? Yes / No
54 14291	ř.	
700 1171		
INSRS: 6 PT	INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:
11 11	1) (1)	WSP: WSP: Tel: Tel:
Liability: W	W W	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:
Data/ Time		
	SLUGAK-+ SLOGAGA-	STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
	- 1 1	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
	WO DI GIA	Non-Reporting lir (Final): Notification lir (if non-pickup):
	- TO VIDEO IN. VIVICIONALI FROK	Call OI:
	- ARROHARD IN MELCIMEN	After call for to OE OS O9 19-UC
arlanka a	Al attion to knowledge them by	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
9 PII POI ©0	tory others on the charles white, and	
11-101-0-1		NOS Authorisation To Act
	KOURS. OURD BUILD IN USHER TO	Ol. Release Voncher
	- fundir rightered contact	Final Repair Bill:
	- TO LOD IN BY FUNT	Car Rental Invoice:
zologlia	-CHOUND IY IN MALCIMEN	Towing Invoice
25/09/19	ME ATTROVED WHOLDETE.	Medical Hill:
25/09/19	9800 Ser OFFER TO TP	PIR:
	LU boce in Oliver.	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	TO CLOSE.	LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION Renair Cost: 151	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 440.50 (2 days) Reduction: 74 %	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: VOI FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 25 09 9 Confirm with	Email Call
Final Liability:	% IOO (Agred) / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: DU	L If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost: (W 497)	55 470.80	(C) KANALOKA)
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	55 180-00 (560 x 5 days)	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS _ (S x days)	29/11/2
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LO [Tick only one]	11(01(V)
GIA/LTA Sourch	55 2.00	100
Medical: Disbursement:	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	Claim status: Nemul/Reject/Private Settle Report Format:
Legal Cost	ss -	3) Survey fee: 4320.00
Total:	88 652.80 Global Sum SS: -	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Ernail Cal
Payee 1:		nakks ale nd
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2: — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	•
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

10.00	1100	1000		4. 19
400	\sim	4.1%	DOM: N	NI
	1.7 2.7	F 1 7	113.00	

28.8.200	9 Volithe 562 7428Km 02 17
Estimate Cost	Type: M.Car.) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
ODLIF! WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/MV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Impect Vehicle 100 SLI 1429K	Make Honore Vezel a 188
at Workshop mis Optima Wirkz	Colour A. M. Rev AKC Insured / Std / NI / HA
9A Serangoon North Apa 5	Sp.Rending 2875c Tilliamic Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No
Policy No.	CINO RU3 1209661
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. G. God Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess.	Sleering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: InoGer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh 10-00 a.m. owner waiting	Modi Nil / SiRim / STD A/Rips or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/80R16
(Folicy Condition)	R: 2700K16
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	DIS BS (DUN) EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? Yes or No	Danie D
GIA / PR Seen Consistent?: Yes or No	P mm Prom mm
Est Repairs 02 days Res. Yes or No.	2 - 10 1 mm
Lum Sum: /-B-/ % 3 Val : Yes or No	Survey held at 28/8/19
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vehicle: BLI	OUT PLS Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacled:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The Property of the Property o
las bites	
181 \$ 440.00	
CKAD: \$1,111.52 71.1.	
Dale/Taxa, File Pass 607	
Freit, Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Tame, File Battern to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
7 Add F	Transportation:
	To below to
Report Format :	Interview (\$) Phone
Lump Sum / LB.I: (S	Tech, Invs (\$) olies
	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL



OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 201212455W

www.ow.sg

O /OptimaWerkz

/OptimaWerkz

Date:

24.08.2019

Vehicle No: SLL1429K

Model:

HONDA VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID CVT

Chassis:

RU31209661 - 2016

Reg. Year:

2017

Third Party Insurer:

AIG

Third Party Veh No: SLD5305A

Date of Accident:

23.08.2019

ESTIMATE

NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S\$	AMOUNT S\$	
1	REAR BUMPER	1		\$777.90	
2	REAR WHEEL ARCH EXTENTION COVER LH	1		\$166.00	
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10	\$5.80	** \$58.00	
			SUB TOTAL	\$1,001.90	
			LESS 20%	-\$200.38	
			PARTS TOTAL	\$801.52	

LABOUR CHARGES:

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & REPLACE, REFIX REAR ACCIDENT AREAS & ETC.

\$200.00 129

LABOUR CHAREGES TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR TO

22 S150.00 X

DIAGNOSIS FAULTY CODE & ETC

LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINT & FURNISHING MATERIALS

\$400.00 3201

AT REAR ACCIDENT AREAS & ETC

\$750.00 LABOUR TOTAL

\$1,551.52 ONG

Nos Noshashi Eday, Merny Afre Pains

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey between ter spray pointing
- To display damaged partra) during (willow)
- Plate prices are subject to confirmation.
- That page survey is on a "Michael Projection" basis.
- · So they must should be about

 Supplement of the first participation of th to become not the second of the second Company

Head office

6 Hung Chong Road Singapore 159143 Tel: (+65) 6472 1313 | Fex: (+65) 6472 2112

9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 55450 Tel: (+65) 6484 9919 | Fax: (+65) 6481 1011

551 Upper Thomson Road Singapore 574415 Tel: (+65) 6452 6868 | Fax: (+65) 6452 9223





> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	720B
Vehicle No.:	SLL1429K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	LEB5909671
Chassis No.:	RU31209661
Maximum Power Output:	112.0 kW (150 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$26,679.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Feb 2017
First Registration Date:	15 Feb 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,000.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Feb 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,750.00
COE Expiry Date:	14 Feb 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$48,209.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$36,059.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$39,809.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Aug 2019

OK

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

"SLL1429K (0238504079SG) [SLD5305A] TP ANG CHUN WEN SHAWN Aug 23 2019 7:20AM [Koh Shin Kae] Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 23/09/2019 14:05 PM. From

LKK_HQ To

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$652.80) - SLL1429K - Claim Handler: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha Subject

Approved:652.80:please proceed as per your proposal

Our Ref

: SLL1429K / TP#902

Your Ref

: SLD5305A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date : 20 September 2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

AIG BUILDING 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL1429K & SLD5305A ON 23/08/2019 ALONG CARPARK DRIVE WAY OF BLK 636A PUNGGOL DRIVE

We refer to the above captioned.

We are claiming the below followings:

Cost of Repair (incl. of GST)

S\$470.80

- Loss of Use

S\$300.00 (S\$100 x 3 Days).

- GIA / LTA Search Fees

S\$2.00

Grand Total

S\$772.80

If you have any enquiries, please contact our representative, Ms. Sharon Ten & Ms. Lily at 64849919 or email sharon@ow.sg / lily.loi@ow.sg

All payment is to be issued direct to Optima Werkz Pte Ltd.

Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Yours faithfully

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Encl.

This is a computer generated printout and no signature is required.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 SEPTEMBER 2019

KOH SHIN KAE **BLOCK 633B PUNGGOL DRIVE** SINGAPORE 822633

BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19015177/Khb3

YOUR REF : SLD 5305A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 5305A AND SLL 1429K ALONG HDB DRIVEWAY AT EDGEDALE PLAIN ON 23.08.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SLL 1429K against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. Unless you have an NCD protector.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; (065) 62563561 FAX; (065) 62564315

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> redcarbine@yahoo.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 6 September, 2019 11:57 AM

To: Cc: redcarbine@yahoo.com Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLD 5305A - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 5305A AND SLL 1429K ALONG

HDB DRIVEWAY AT EDGEDALE PLAIN ON 23.08.2019



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBLAVE I, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 SEPTEMBER 2019

KOH SHIN KAE BLOCK 633B PUNGGOL DRIVE #05-689 SINGAPORE 822633 BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG19015177/Khb3

YOUR REF

: SLD 5305A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 5305A AND SLL 1429K ALONG HDB DRIVEWAY AT EDGEDALE PLAIN ON 23.08.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SLL 1429K against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. Unless you have an NCD protector.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

Punggol Drive #14-502 2821665 ("the third party claimant") of BIK 665A Punggol Drive #14-502 2821665 (address), owner of SCL1429K (vehicle no.) hereby authorize Optima WUKZ Pte Ltd ("the workshop")
no.) hereby authorize Optima works Pte Ltd ("the workshop")
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SLL1489K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 33/8719 (date) along Carpork Drive Way of BIK 636A Pungsel (location) involving vehicle no/s SLD 5365A ("the accident").
(location) involving vehicle no/s
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers
of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this (day) of (month) 20/5 (year)
fat
Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable) Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$470.80 (Repair Cost), S\$180,00 (Loss of Rental/Use), S\$2.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no. SLL 1429K that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 23/08/2019 (date) along HDB DRIVEWAY @ EDGEDALE PLAIN (location) involving vehicle no/s SLD 5305A. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 28/08/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner ANG CHUN WEN SHAWN ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLL 1429K make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLL 1429K (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _____ (day) of _____ (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Without Prejudice

The contents of this document apply to property damages claim only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefore are not included from the ambit and application of this document."

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

9A Serangoon North Avenue 5, Singapore 554500 Tel (+65) 6484 9919 Fax: (+65) 6481 1011 Co Reg & GST No: 201212455W

TAX INVOICE

To: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Tel 64191000 Fax: 68357416 INV NO. INVOICE DATE REF : 121906021 : 19/09/2019 : TP#902 : SLL1429K

MAKE MODEL

VEH NO.

: HONDA : VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID

CURRENT MILEAGE:

ADVISOR

. ONG HOCK KONG

TERMS

: COD

#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	U/P SGD	AMT SGD
1	LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE & REPLACE, REFIX REAR ACCIDENT AREAS & ETC	1	JOB	120.00	120.00
2	LABOUR CHARGES FOR PAINTING & TO SUPPLY PAINT & FURNISHING MATERIALS AT REAR ACCIDENT AREAS & ETC	1	JOB	320.00	320.00

Remarks: DOA: 23/08/2019 @ 0710 HRS

CLAIMANT: ANG CHUN WEN, SHAWN (WENG JUNWEN, SHAWN)

TP VEHICLE: SLD5305A

Singapore Dollars: Four Hundred Seventy And Cent Eighty Only

Name:

Signature:

 SUB TOTAL
 SGD
 440.00

 GST 7.00%
 SGD
 30.80

 TOTAL
 SGD
 470.80

 Outstanding
 SGD
 470.80

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe mylour agreement with the repairs. I/We declare the repairs for above vehicle have been completed to mylour satisfaction.

New parts purchased and installed by Optima Werkz Pte Ltd, will be entitled to warranty period of one.
 year or mileage up to 30,000km, whichever comes first, from the date of invoice, with the exception to wear & tear items.

 Recon Parts purchased and installed by Optima Werkz Pte Ltd. will be entitled to warranty period of six (5) months or mileage up to 10,000km, whichever comes first, from the date of invoice, with the exception to wear & tear items.

3) Goods sold are not refundable/returnable.

Original invoice is only valid when the payment is acknowledge receipt by Optima Werkz Pte Ltd. Interest of 2% per month will be charged on any outstanding amount.

For Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-137487

Date of Request:

23/08/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

23/08/2019

Enquiry By

Sharon Ten Chai Ling

TP Vehicle No.

SLD5305A

Accident Date

23/08/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-137487

Date of Request:

23/08/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

23/08/2019

Enquiry By

Sharon Ten Chai Ling

TP Vehicle No.

SLD5305A

Accident Date

23/08/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer		Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLD5305A	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	21/06/2019-20/06/2020	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	FOLDER TRA	**************************************		A sti Divis	Adi Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Case	Notified 28 Aug 2019 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 28 Aug 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	Adj Rpt S\$440.00 Edit Estimates	S\$440.00 View Rpt	This Abbs ed	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main		Reference	Claim Det	ails	Documents	Show Al	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	d by adjuster]		
Insured:	Koh Shin	Kae, ID: 5773	0149F					
Main Claimant:	ANG CHU	N WEN SHAWN	, 1D: S8325720B					
Vehicle Re No.:	SLL142	9K		Date of	Loss: 23/08/20 [30 Mont	19 07:00 - :59 hs and 8 Days From	LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 023	8504079SG		Policy/C Note No		511-03 (Comprehen	sive)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLD5305A			Policy N (Claima		MT/00442139		
				Excess:				
Repairer:	Optima V	Verkz Pte Ltd (I	HQ) 9A Serangoon N	orth Ave 5, 554500 S	erangoon - Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		oce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Handled	by Syed-Yusoff, S	aliha] Saliha Syed-	
Claimant's Insurer:	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN		ingapore) Pte Ltd					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	by KENNETH	KONG] [Final R	tpt due 06/09/2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	w All Compose Case I	
 AIG_SG AIG_SG 	(03/09/2019)	/09/2019): Aler : Re: Fw: No O: : Re: Fw: No O: : No OI GIA Re	GIA Report	proved (5\$652.80)	- SLL1429K - (Claim Handler: Sye	ed-Yusoff,	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KSE			View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task Comp	
Due Da	te Priority	Type Tar	sk Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Do	

Claim Documents

*SLL1429K (0238504079SG)
[SLD5305A]
TP
ANG CHUN WEN SHAWN
Aug 23 2019 7:20AM
[Koh Shin Kae]
Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

Vid	90		1 per	page V	V
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/09/19 11:40	Video - Accident TP VIDEO FDOTAGE	0	Load MP4	
Let	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	Ø
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	12
Nα	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/09/19 11:05	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	82
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/09/19 10:59	Chassis Number	0	Load 3PG	83
2	20/09/19 10:59	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	52
6	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	8
7	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	80
В	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	82
9	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	82
11	20/09/19 11:00	General View	0	Load JPG	82
Day	umentation		1 per	page [V]	12
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	U.E.O.	Thumbnail	The second desired
1	28/08/19 14:54	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	1
2	29/08/19 17:31	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	03/09/19 12:30	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	06/09/19 12:00	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	06/09/19 12:00	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	20/09/19 10:54	TP LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	02/10/19 09:19	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
8	02/10/19 09:19	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	02/10/19 09:19	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
10	02/10/19 09:19	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	1
11	02/10/19 09:19	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/09/19 08:53	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
W Remarks To: Handling Insurer Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO	DE	COMPL	ETED	PY	SHRVEYOR	þ
NOTE: IC		COMPL	EIED	BT	SURVEYOR	۲

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SLD5305A (Insd ve	h)	Model:	HONDA VEZEL 1.5 HYBRID
	SLL1429K (TP veh)		(A)		
Date of Accid	lent: 2	23/08/2019			
Global Sum S	ettleme	nt : [] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estima	te		: \$	1,660.13	
Final Repair C	ost		: \$	470.80	
Loss of Use			: \$	180.00	3.00 days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Sea	arch Fe	е	: \$	2.00	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settleme	ent Sum	17	: \$	652.80	
below) A) For Non (GIA Re	gistered Workshop	p:		/100(%)
7.000		red Workshop:			ole: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
		(%)			ility (*):(%) r cases where BOLA does not apply
	ru Liabi	my to be fined drifty	Ur Cridi	ii comatoria arta ro	tases male both documents app.
Remarks					
Payment Inst	ruction	: Payee's Breakdo	own		
1) Optima V	Verkz F	te Ltd		: \$	652.80
2)				: \$	
3)				: \$	
JOAN	NNE LE	E KHANG MIN		02 Oct 2019	
LKK A	uto Co	nsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG19015177/KHB3Q2

Date:

02/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

2100471511-03

Claimant

SLL1429K

Insured Vehicle No: SLD5305A

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

23/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 0238504079SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLL1429K

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 HYBRID (A) 15/02/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No:

LEB5909671

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Red

Chassis No: Odometer:

RU31209661 28750 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		801.52	0.00	801.52	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		750.00	440.00	310.00	41.33
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	1,551.52	440.00	1,111.52	71.64
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	108.61	30.80	77.81	71.64
	Nett Amount (S\$)	1,660.13	470.80	1,189.33	71.64
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
		The second secon			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/08/2019

Date Inspected:

28/08/2019

Inspected At:

Nett Liability (S\$)

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ)

9A Serangoon North Ave 5

Singapore 554500

652.80

Estimated Period of Repair.

2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	777.90 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR WHEEL ARCH EXTENSION COVER LH	Repair	166.00 FL	*-FL
3	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	58.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. L=List!	- List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	801.52	0.00
			Report was unsubmitted during thi	s print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous Items selected.

Recommended Labour

120.00
0.00
320.00
440.00
750.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >